TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Vectura Limited		106/23/2004	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Vectura Group Plc	
Street Address:	12 St James's Square	
City:	London	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	SW1Y 4RB	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2645169	VECTURA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)344-8300

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2023444000

Email: mbharrison@venable.com

Correspondent Name: Mark B. Harrison

Address Line 1: Venable, P.O. Box 34385

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20043

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 60895-230137

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1: Address Line 2:

TRADEMARK REEL: 003497 FRAME: 0317

900071422

Address Line 3: Address Line 4:		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark B. Harrison	
Signature:	/mark b. harrison/	
Date:	03/12/2007	
Total Attachments: 0		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003497 FRAME: 0318

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003497 FRAME: 0319

RECORDED: 03/12/2007